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RECYCLED CARTON NOTEBOOK WITH STICKY NOTES PAD AND
PEN. SOFT RECYCLED CARTON COVER NOEBOOK
CASEBOUND. 140 LINED PAGES (70 SHEETS). LARGE AND
MEDIUM STICKY NOTES PADS AND 4 ASSORTED COLOURS
PAGE MARKERS. MATCHING PUSH BUTTON BALL PEN IN
RECYCLED CARTON AND ABS DETAILS. BLACK INK. MATCHING
ELASTIC CLOSURE STRAP.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4820 1030

CN

10X1,2X14 CM

0.113

0.121

kg

paper

0.37

0.235

0.32

12.14

kg
0.028

m3

50

100



