## **RECONOTE**

Nor Image d or type unknown

RECYCLED CARTON NOTEBOOK WITH STICKY NOTES PAD AND PEN. SOFT RECYCLED CARTON COVER NOEBOOK.

CASEBOUND. 140 LINED PAGES (70 SHEETS). LARGE AND MEDIUM STICKY NOTES PADS AND 4 ASSORTED COLOURS PAGE MARKERS. MATCHING PUSH BUTTON BALL PEN IN RECYCLED CARTON AND ABS DETAILS. BLACK INK. MATCHING ELASTIC CLOSURE STRAP.

COMMODITY CODE	4820 1030
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	10X1,2X14 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.113
GROSS WEIGHT	0.121
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	paper
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.37
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.235
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.32
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	12.14
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.028
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	100